



PARTS DESCRIPTION

1100	KNOB	7621	1/4" INTERNAL LOCKWASHER
2457	WAGON SHELF	7630	1/4-20 x 1/2 HEX BOLT
2600-HD	HANDLE BAR - CHROME	7640	1/4-20 HEX NUT
2456	ANTIQUE WAGON AXLE	7771	1/4-20 x 1-3/4 ROUND HEAD
2455	BLK-ANTIQUE WAGON BASE BLACK	7779	1/4" SAE FLAT WASHER
2601-3	SHELF	7780	7/16 FLAT WASHER
2603-HD	WAGON LEG - CHROME	7781	1/2 FLAT WASHER
2604-HD	WAGON WHEEL -CHROME	7801	1/4-20 x 1-1/8 ROUND HEAD
2606	DECAL	7870	1/4-20 x 1-1/2 ROUND HEAD